Lyno suspaudiklis dvigubas

Material index
6317006S
6317002S
6317005S
6317003S

6317008S

Tipas
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A [mm]
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B [mm]
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C [mm]
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D [mm] E[mm]
6 17
4 10
5 14
5 12
8 22

Padengimo tipas:

f[mm] G [mm]

1.3

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5
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